
Meeting zone Bourgogne CJES

240049

DIJON (Hall Campus Universitaire) le 15/12/2019

FFA

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  6 15:31:00

5 DELAVIERE YVES 418988 VEM / 1954 7''79 D8 190Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  5 13:21:00

5 DELAVIERE YVES 418988 VEM / 1954 7''62 q D7 239Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCMLongueur - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

16 DELAVIERE YVES 418988 VEM / 1954 4m34 D6 367Ea Macon 071 BFC

4m34 ; 4m24 ; 4m22

TCMTriple saut - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

8 DELAVIERE YVES 418988 VEM / 1954 9m51 D7 392Ea Macon 071 BFC

8m99 ; 9m37 ; 9m26 ; X ; 9m51 ; 9m39
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Meeting zone Bourgogne CJES

240049

DIJON (Hall Campus Universitaire) le 15/12/2019

FFA

TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  1 14:48:00

1 PELLISSARD CLARA 1151958 JUF / 2002 7''02 IR2 852Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

2 BRUET ELISA 1584213 ESF / 2000 7''07 IR3 835Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 DE LA MOTHE MARIAH 2187638 CAF / 2004 7''15 R1 809Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

4 PRORIOL BERANGERE 1616697 ESF / 2000 7''16 R1 806Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

5 LUZIEUX CHLOE 1933337 JUF / 2002 7''21 R1 789Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

6 PROU LEA 1323701 SEF / 1997 7''29 R2 764Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  2 14:50:00

1 AUBERT AMELIE 1142262 SEF / 1997 7''33 R2 751Ac Chenove 021 BFC

2 BABIELLE JULIE 1911193 SEF / 1996 7''37 R3 738Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

3 LOUVRIER INES 1660383 CAF / 2004 7''38 R3 735Ea 58 - S/l A. Sportive Gue 058 BFC

4 ASSOGBA-SLOWIK JULIA 2196337 CAF / 2003 7''45 R4 714Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

5 LEMAITRE LOU 1484279 CAF / 2004 7''50 R4 698Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

6 DETANG FANNY 1918187 CAF / 2004 7''74 R6 627Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  3 14:52:00

1 CONG JULIETTE 2187647 CAF / 2004 7''51 R4 695Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

2 BOUCHE CLEMENCE 1319943 ESF / 2000 7''55 R5 683Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3 FOURCHER CHLOE 2171629 JUF / 2002 7''65 R6 654Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4 BONDOUX ROMANE 1820680 CAF / 2004 7''67 R6 648Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

5 LABBE EUGENIE 1298865 JUF / 2001 7''68 R6 645Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

CHATEAUVIEUX ELISE 1763046 JUF / 2002 DNS 0Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  4 14:54:00

1 FORGET AMELIE 1834478 CAF / 2003 7''68 R6 645Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

2 SERRADJ ZOE 2204996 JUF / 2002 7''71 R6 636Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

3 BOVE CASSANDRA 1456589 ESF / 1999 7''74 R6 627Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

4 CHARDONNAY ZELIE 1347860 JUF / 2002 7''78 D1 616As Tournus * 071 BFC

5 HADJ-RABAH LEA 1971467 CAF / 2004 7''84 D1 599Ac Chenove 021 BFC

TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  5 14:56:00

1 YEPES DAPHNE 1880342 CAF / 2003 7''84 D1 599Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

2 COUTIER CLAIRE 2186134 ESF / 1998 7''88 D2 588Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

3 GENTIL MANON 1635689 CAF / 2003 7''90 D2 582Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

4 ACHOTTE JUSTINE 2010566 CAF / 2004 7''97 D3 563Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

5 TOUZEAU VALENTINE 1651839 CAF / 2004 7''98 D3 560Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  6 14:59:00

1 PERRACHON LENA 1486048 CAF / 2003 8''16 D5 512As Tournus * 071 BFC

2 BAGUET LISON 1534816 CAF / 2004 8''31 D6 474Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 VION LALY 1884459 CAF / 2004 8''33 D6 469Ac Chenove 021 BFC

4 VENERE EMMA 2079516 CAF / 2004 8''70 D8 381Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

5 GRISSOLANGES CLARA 1812372 CAF / 2004 9''23 D8 272As Tournus * 071 BFC
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TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  1 12:30:00

1 PROU LEA 1323701 SEF / 1997 7''30 q R2 761Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

2 LOUVRIER INES 1660383 CAF / 2004 7''33 q R2 751Ea 58 - S/l A. Sportive Gue 058 BFC

3 CHARDONNAY ZELIE 1347860 JUF / 2002 7''73 q R6 630As Tournus * 071 BFC

4 BAGUET LISON 1534816 CAF / 2004 8''42 q D7 447Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

5 VION LALY 1884459 CAF / 2004 8''45 q D8 440Ac Chenove 021 BFC

TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  2 12:33:00

1 LUZIEUX CHLOE 1933337 JUF / 2002 7''22 q R1 786Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

2 AUBERT AMELIE 1142262 SEF / 1997 7''33 q R2 751Ac Chenove 021 BFC

3 ASSOGBA-SLOWIK JULIA 2196337 CAF / 2003 7''42 q R3 723Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

4 BONDOUX ROMANE 1820680 CAF / 2004 7''64 q R5 657Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

5 COUTIER CLAIRE 2186134 ESF / 1998 7''83 q D1 602Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

6 YEPES DAPHNE 1880342 CAF / 2003 7''89 q D2 585Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  3 12:35:00

1 PELLISSARD CLARA 1151958 JUF / 2002 7''09 q IR4 829Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

2 PRORIOL BERANGERE 1616697 ESF / 2000 7''15 q R1 809Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

3 CONG JULIETTE 2187647 CAF / 2004 7''58 q R5 674Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

4 LABBE EUGENIE 1298865 JUF / 2001 7''68 q R6 645Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

5 HADJ-RABAH LEA 1971467 CAF / 2004 7''76 q D1 622Ac Chenove 021 BFC

6 GRISSOLANGES CLARA 1812372 CAF / 2004 9''34 q D8 251As Tournus * 071 BFC

TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  4 12:37:00

1 BRUET ELISA 1584213 ESF / 2000 7''16 q R1 806Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 LEMAITRE LOU 1484279 CAF / 2004 7''45 q R4 714Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

3 BOUCHE CLEMENCE 1319943 ESF / 2000 7''59 q R5 671Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

4 CHATEAUVIEUX ELISE 1763046 JUF / 2002 7''62 q R5 662Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

5 FOURCHER CHLOE 2171629 JUF / 2002 7''65 q R6 654Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

6 BOVE CASSANDRA 1456589 ESF / 1999 7''70 q R6 639Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  5 12:39:00

1 BABIELLE JULIE 1911193 SEF / 1996 7''38 q R3 735Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

2 FORGET AMELIE 1834478 CAF / 2003 7''69 q R6 642Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

3 SERRADJ ZOE 2204996 JUF / 2002 7''78 q D1 616Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

4 GENTIL MANON 1635689 CAF / 2003 7''90 q D2 582Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

5 ACHOTTE JUSTINE 2010566 CAF / 2004 8''09 q D4 531Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

TCF50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  6 12:41:00

1 DE LA MOTHE MARIAH 2187638 CAF / 2004 7''23 q R1 783Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

2 DETANG FANNY 1918187 CAF / 2004 7''56 q R5 680Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 TOUZEAU VALENTINE 1651839 CAF / 2004 8''02 q D3 549Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

4 PERRACHON LENA 1486048 CAF / 2003 8''15 q D5 515As Tournus * 071 BFC

5 VENERE EMMA 2079516 CAF / 2004 8''78 q D8 364Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

TCF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  1 16:02:00

1 DE OLIVEIRA MARINE 2189127 CAF / 2004 8''62 IR4 722Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 GUYOT AMELIE 1899372 CAF / 2003 8''76 R1 692Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

3 LOUVRIER INES 1660383 CAF / 2004 9''09 R3 624Ea 58 - S/l A. Sportive Gue 058 BFC

TCF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  1 14:03:00

1 DE OLIVEIRA MARINE 2189127 CAF / 2004 8''66 q R1 714Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 GUYOT AMELIE 1899372 CAF / 2003 9''08 q R3 626Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

3 LOUVRIER INES 1660383 CAF / 2004 9''60 q D1 526Ea 58 - S/l A. Sportive Gue 058 BFC
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TCFHauteur - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BRUET ELISA 1584213 ESF / 2000 1m58 IR3 811Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

1m44(O) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m61(XXX)

2 BABIELLE JULIE 1911193 SEF / 1996 1m58 IR3 811Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

1m44(XO) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m58(XO) ; 1m61(XXX)

3 THIOLIERE LUCIE 1576091 CAF / 2004 1m55 IR4 782Ac Chenove 021 BFC

1m48(O) ; 1m52(XO) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m58(XXX)

4 PRORIOL BERANGERE 1616697 ESF / 2000 1m52 R1 754Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

1m44(O) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m52(XO) ; 1m55(XXX)

5 GUYOT AMELIE 1899372 CAF / 2003 1m44 R4 678Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

1m39(XO) ; 1m44(XXO) ; 1m48(XXX)

6 DE OLIVEIRA MARINE 2189127 CAF / 2004 1m39 R6 631Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

1m34(O) ; 1m39(O) ; 1m44(XXX)

TCFPerche - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 AUBERTIN JUSTINE 1131045 ESF / 2000 3m41 N4 780Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3m21(O) ; 3m31(-) ; 3m41(O) ; 3m51(-) ; 3m61(XXX)

2 SIMONNET LEA 1206803 ESF / 1998 3m01 IR3 660Mba - S/l   Fc Sochaux M 090 BFC

3m01(O) ; 3m21(XXX)

3 DE OLIVEIRA MARINE 2189127 CAF / 2004 2m51 R4 511Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2m21(O) ; 2m31(O) ; 2m41(O) ; 2m51(O) ; 2m61(XXX)

4 CHATEAUVIEUX ELISE 1763046 JUF / 2002 2m41 R5 482Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

2m21(O) ; 2m31(XXO) ; 2m41(O) ; 2m51(XXX)

TCFLongueur - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PELLISSARD CLARA 1151958 JUF / 2002 5m00 R1 783Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

4m76 ; 5m00 ; 4m75 ; 4m78 ; X ; 4m99

2 LE GAL EMILIE 1584197 CAF / 2004 4m93 R2 769Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

4m80 ; 4m72 ; 4m80 ; 4m74 ; 4m81 ; 4m93

3 GUYOT AMELIE 1899372 CAF / 2003 4m65 R5 709Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

4m41 ; 4m65 ; 4m30 ; 4m31

4 BONDOUX ROMANE 1820680 CAF / 2004 4m58 R6 694Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

4m58 ; 4m42 ; 4m54 ; 4m50 ; 4m37 ; 4m31

5 DE OLIVEIRA MARINE 2189127 CAF / 2004 4m57 R6 692Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4m26 ; 4m25 ; 3m98 ; 4m13 ; 4m57 ; 4m46

6 LOUVRIER INES 1660383 CAF / 2004 4m48 R6 673Ea 58 - S/l A. Sportive Gue 058 BFC

4m38 ; 4m48 ; 4m38

7 BOVE CASSANDRA 1456589 ESF / 1999 4m42 D1 660Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3m97 ; 1m75 ; 4m42 ; 4m18 ; 4m35 ; 4m38

8 PROU LEA 1323701 SEF / 1997 4m40 D1 656Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

X ; X ; X ; 4m40 ; X ; X

9 GIRAULT JULIETTE 1935307 CAF / 2004 4m33 D1 641Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

4m27 ; 4m12 ; X ; 4m33 ; 4m25 ; 4m12

10 BENDAHMANE HANNA 1324559 CAF / 2003 4m30 D1 635Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4m04 ; X ; 4m30 ; 4m15 ; 3m84

TCFLongueur - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 LECLERE ALBANE 1999083 CAF / 2004 4m37 D1 650Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3m91 ; 3m94 ; 4m31 ; 4m25 ; 4m37 ; 4m21

2 FOURCHER CHLOE 2171629 JUF / 2002 4m36 D1 648Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4m03 ; 4m11 ; 4m36 ; 4m13 ; 4m05

3 SIMONNET LEA 1206803 ESF / 1998 4m25 D2 625Mba - S/l   Fc Sochaux M 090 BFC

4m20 ; 4m18 ; 3m62 ; 4m25

4 ROBE MANON 1895790 CAF / 2004 3m93 D4 557Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3m77 ; 3m64 ; 3m62 ; 3m88 ; 3m88 ; 3m93

5 FORGET AMELIE 1834478 CAF / 2003 3m93 D4 557Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

3m88 ; 3m93 ; 3m82

6 GENTIL MANON 1635689 CAF / 2003 3m74 D5 518Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

3m74 ; X ; 3m72 ; 3m36 ; 3m60 ; 3m64
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7 COUTIER CLAIRE 2186134 ESF / 1998 3m57 D6 482Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

2m75 ; 2m37 ; 2m72 ; 3m05 ; 3m27 ; 3m57

8 BAGUET LISON 1534816 CAF / 2004 3m52 D6 472Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3m52 ; 3m41 ; 3m27 ; 3m16 ; 3m45 ; 3m13

9 ACHOTTE JUSTINE 2010566 CAF / 2004 3m46 D6 460Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

3m44 ; 3m05 ; 3m41 ; 3m46 ; 3m05 ; 3m26

10 VENERE EMMA 2079516 CAF / 2004 3m43 D6 453Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

3m12 ; 3m41 ; X ; 3m43 ; 3m15 ; 3m41

TCFTriple saut - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BENDAHMANE HANNA 1324559 CAF / 2003 10m60 IR4 774Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

10m25 ; 10m60 ; 10m36 ; 10m23 ; 10m50 ; X

2 LABBE EUGENIE 1298865 JUF / 2001 9m78 R5 693Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

9m34 ; 9m32 ; 9m53 ; 9m54 ; 9m78 ; 9m59

3 LECLERE ALBANE 1999083 CAF / 2004 9m56 R6 671Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

9m38 ; 9m21 ; 9m54 ; 9m33 ; 9m56 ; 9m50

4 PROU LEA 1323701 SEF / 1997 9m29 D1 645Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

X ; 8m31 ; X ; X ; X ; 9m29

5 LEMAITRE LOU 1484279 CAF / 2004 8m98 D2 614Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

8m74 ; 8m46 ; 8m98 ; 8m59 ; 8m69 ; 8m77

TCFPoids (3 kg) - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FORGET AMELIE 1834478 CAF / 2003 8m88 D1 517Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

8m50 ; 8m74 ; 8m88 ; 8m15 ; 8m37 ; 8m34

2 YEPES DAPHNE 1880342 CAF / 2003 8m76 D1 510Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

8m21 ; 8m76 ; 8m76 ; 8m46 ; X ; 8m66

3 TOUZEAU VALENTINE 1651839 CAF / 2004 6m74 D6 385Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

X ; 6m18 ; 6m74 ; 6m39 ; 6m01 ; 5m93

TCFPoids (4 kg) - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PRORIOL BERANGERE 1616697 ESF / 2000 9m20 R3 537Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

9m03 ; 9m14 ; X ; m0 ; 9m20 ; X

2 POULLET CECILE 1273786 VEF / 1974 8m16 R6 473Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

7m41 ; 7m67 ; 7m65 ; 7m59 ; 7m74 ; 8m16

3 LABBE EUGENIE 1298865 JUF / 2001 7m77 D1 449Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

7m45 ; 7m40 ; 7m41 ; X ; 7m77 ; X

4 GENOT EVA 384834 SEF / 1988 7m30 D2 420Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

6m72 ; 7m07 ; 7m17 ; 7m03 ; 7m28 ; 7m30

5 PROU LEA 1323701 SEF / 1997 7m23 D2 416Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

6m99 ; 6m69 ; 7m23 ; 6m95 ; X

6 LUZIEUX CHLOE 1933337 JUF / 2002 6m05 D5 343Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

5m87 ; 5m85 ; 5m98 ; 6m05 ; 5m97 ; 5m66

CAMLongueur - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JACUS HUGO 2196262 CAM / 2004 5m99 R4 708Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

5m27 ; 5m76 ; 5m59 ; 5m57 ; 5m99 ; 5m99

2 LALEUVE CLEMENT 1408114 CAM / 2003 5m93 R4 696Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

5m63 ; 5m93 ; 5m79 ; X ; 5m85 ; X

3 CHAMPAGNAT MATHIS 1586950 CAM / 2003 5m87 R4 683Uf La Machine 058 BFC

X ; 5m87 ; 3m48 ; 5m20 ; 5m77 ; 5m55

4 LABOURDETTE LEILIO 2004228 CAM / 2003 5m77 R5 662Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

5m71 ; 5m50 ; 5m77 ; 5m45 ; 5m68 ; 5m75

5 CHORYNSKI KILIAN 2191051 CAM / 2004 5m06 D3 515Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4m80 ; 4m95 ; 5m06 ; 4m98

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  1 15:19:00

1 ADIYAN JEAN-SAMUEL 1554058 JUM / 2002 6''19 IR1 867Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

2 GRAILLET AXEL 1637851 ESM / 2000 6''30 IR2 805Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

3 MOREAU KILIAN 1952039 ESM / 1998 6''33 IR3 789Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC
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4 BONY ADRIEN 1484939 JUM / 2001 6''44 IR4 729Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

5 CHEVROLLIER ROMAIN 1082382 SEM / 1986 6''48 R1 708Dreux Athletic Club A. 028 CEN

6 CRAGNAZ DORIAN 1667983 CAM / 2004 6''53 R2 682Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  2 15:22:00

1 MAUBLANC MAXIME 1376309 ESM / 1999 6''49 R1 703Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 GIRAULT MATHIEU 1731434 JUM / 2002 6''56 R2 667Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC

3 NICOLAS ALEXANDRE 1227924 ESM / 2000 6''56 R2 667Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

4 PRIEUR NICOLAS 2177646 CAM / 2004 6''59 R2 652Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

5 BARASSIN KYLIAN 1429574 ESM / 1998 6''59 R2 652Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

6 CHAMPAGNAT MATHIS 1586950 CAM / 2003 6''74 R4 579Uf La Machine 058 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  3 15:23:00

1 MAUSSION CHARLES 2083832 CAM / 2004 6''70 R4 598Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

2 LANTELME ARTHUR 1687267 ESM / 1999 6''72 R4 589Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 LARDON CORENTIN 1834110 JUM / 2002 6''76 R4 570Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

4 HADJAM AMIR 1753275 JUM / 2001 6''81 R5 547Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

5 LOUIS-SIDNEY NOAH 1493833 CAM / 2003 6''82 R5 542Ea 58 - S/l A. Sportive Gue 058 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  4 15:26:00

1 COLLIN YAEL 1477459 ESM / 1998 6''86 R6 524Ac Chenove 021 BFC

2 CHORYNSKI KILIAN 2191051 CAM / 2004 6''88 R6 515Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

DEVILLEBICHOT KEVIN 1492852 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Duc - S/l Duc Athletisme S 021 BFC

RICHARD THOMAS 1399566 ESM / 1999 DNS 0Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

DUVAL BENJAMIN 1077190 ESM / 1998 DNS 0Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  5 15:29:00

1 D ELIA LYLIAN 2252890 CAM / 2003 6''97 D1 476Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

2 RODRIGUES PAUL 1868329 ESM / 2000 7''16 D3 398Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

3 BRENACHOT ALEX 1324510 CAM / 2003 7''25 D4 364Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

PODGORSKI VALENTIN 1247724 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

DAMIEN MATTHIEU 1605983 CAM / 2004 DNS 0Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  6 15:31:00

1 CLEMENT ULYSSE 1712094 CAM / 2004 7''16 D3 398Ac Chenove 021 BFC

2 JAILLETTE PASCAL 471069 VEM / 1980 7''25 D4 364Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

3 LABBE PAUL 1770553 CAM / 2004 7''25 D4 364Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

4 GIRODET PHILIPPE 1922900 VEM / 1952 7''64 D7 233Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

5 DELAVIERE YVES 418988 VEM / 1954 7''79 D8 190Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  1 13:12:00

1 ADIYAN JEAN-SAMUEL 1554058 JUM / 2002 6''23 q IR1 845Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

2 GRAILLET AXEL 1637851 ESM / 2000 6''36 q IR3 772Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

3 MOREAU KILIAN 1952039 ESM / 1998 6''36 q IR3 772Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

4 CRAGNAZ DORIAN 1667983 CAM / 2004 6''50 q R1 698Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

5 GIRAULT MATHIEU 1731434 JUM / 2002 6''59 q R2 652Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC

COUILLEROT-BARBEY 1231144 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  2 13:15:00

1 NICOLAS ALEXANDRE 1227924 ESM / 2000 6''55 q R2 672Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

2 LANTELME ARTHUR 1687267 ESM / 1999 6''68 q R3 608Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 LOUIS-SIDNEY NOAH 1493833 CAM / 2003 6''73 q R4 584Ea 58 - S/l A. Sportive Gue 058 BFC

4 LARDON CORENTIN 1834110 JUM / 2002 6''74 q R4 579Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

5 MAUSSION CHARLES 2083832 CAM / 2004 6''75 q R4 575Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

6 DEVILLEBICHOT KEVIN 1492852 CAM / 2004 6''86 q R6 524Duc - S/l Duc Athletisme S 021 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  3 13:17:00
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1 DAMIEN MATTHIEU 1605983 CAM / 2004 6''98 q D1 472Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

2 D ELIA LYLIAN 2252890 CAM / 2003 7''02 q D1 455Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

3 CLEMENT ULYSSE 1712094 CAM / 2004 7''14 q D2 406Ac Chenove 021 BFC

4 LABBE PAUL 1770553 CAM / 2004 7''19 q D3 387Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

5 JAILLETTE PASCAL 471069 VEM / 1980 7''25 q D4 364Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

6 GIRODET PHILIPPE 1922900 VEM / 1952 7''59 q D7 248Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  4 13:19:00

1 MAUBLANC MAXIME 1376309 ESM / 1999 6''60 q R2 647Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 PRIEUR NICOLAS 2177646 CAM / 2004 6''64 q R3 627Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3 CHAMPAGNAT MATHIS 1586950 CAM / 2003 6''65 q R3 622Uf La Machine 058 BFC

4 COLLIN YAEL 1477459 ESM / 1998 6''85 q R6 529Ac Chenove 021 BFC

5 PODGORSKI VALENTIN 1247724 JUM / 2002 6''94 q R6 489Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  5 13:21:00

1 BONY ADRIEN 1484939 JUM / 2001 6''46 q R1 719Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

2 HADJAM AMIR 1753275 JUM / 2001 6''70 q R4 598Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 RODRIGUES PAUL 1868329 ESM / 2000 7''10 q D2 422Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

4 BRENACHOT ALEX 1324510 CAM / 2003 7''11 q D2 418Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 DELAVIERE YVES 418988 VEM / 1954 7''62 q D7 239Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM50m - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  6 13:23:00

1 CHEVROLLIER ROMAIN 1082382 SEM / 1986 6''43 q IR4 735Dreux Athletic Club A. 028 CEN

2 BARASSIN KYLIAN 1429574 ESM / 1998 6''55 q R2 672Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

3 DUVAL BENJAMIN 1077190 ESM / 1998 6''79 q R5 556Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

4 CHORYNSKI KILIAN 2191051 CAM / 2004 6''81 q R5 547Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 RICHARD THOMAS 1399566 ESM / 1999 6''84 q R5 533Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

TCM50m Haies (91)-Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  1 16:21:00

1 LOUIS-SIDNEY NOAH 1493833 CAM / 2003 7''71 IR3 736Ea 58 - S/l A. Sportive Gue 058 BFC

2 MICHEL MAEL 1798412 CAM / 2003 7''84 IR4 695Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

3 CRAGNAZ DORIAN 1667983 CAM / 2004 8''06 R1 629Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

DEVILLEBICHOT KEVIN 1492852 CAM / 2004 DQ 0Duc - S/l Duc Athletisme S 021 BFC

TCM50m Haies (91)-Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  2 16:23:00

1 FREZZA LEO 1368605 CAM / 2004 8''02 R1 641Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 CHORYNSKI KILIAN 2191051 CAM / 2004 8''09 R1 620Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 LABBE PAUL 1770553 CAM / 2004 8''60 R5 480Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

TCM50m Haies (91)-Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  1 14:21:00

1 DEVILLEBICHOT KEVIN 1492852 CAM / 2004 7''64 q IR3 758Duc - S/l Duc Athletisme S 021 BFC

2 MICHEL MAEL 1798412 CAM / 2003 7''69 q IR3 742Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

3 CRAGNAZ DORIAN 1667983 CAM / 2004 7''78 q IR4 714Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

4 FREZZA LEO 1368605 CAM / 2004 8''21 q R2 586Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

TCM50m Haies (91)-Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  2 14:24:00

1 LOUIS-SIDNEY NOAH 1493833 CAM / 2003 7''94 q IR4 665Ea 58 - S/l A. Sportive Gue 058 BFC

2 CHORYNSKI KILIAN 2191051 CAM / 2004 8''10 q R1 617Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 LABBE PAUL 1770553 CAM / 2004 8''76 q D1 440Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

TCM50m Haies (99)-Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  1 16:27:00

1 HADJAM AMIR 1753275 JUM / 2001 8''13 R1 609Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 GALLET PAUL 1954294 JUM / 2002 8''53 R3 499Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

COUILLEROT-BARBEY 1231144 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

TCM50m Haies (99)-Salle / (15/12/2019)   Série  1 14:29:00
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1 HADJAM AMIR 1753275 JUM / 2001 7''82 q IR3 701Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 COUILLEROT-BARBEY 1231144 JUM / 2002 8''18 q R1 594Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

3 GALLET PAUL 1954294 JUM / 2002 8''55 q R4 493Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

TCMHauteur - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 AMIOT PAUL 1743770 JUM / 2001 1m92 IR2 862Duc - S/l Duc Athletisme S 021 BFC

1m72(O) ; 1m77(O) ; 1m81(O) ; 1m85(O) ; 1m89(O) ; 1m92(XXO) ; 1m95(XXX)

2 PLA NICOLAS 1634141 ESM / 2000 1m89 IR3 836Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

1m72(O) ; 1m77(O) ; 1m81(O) ; 1m85(O) ; 1m89(O) ; 1m92(XXX)

3 RICHARD THOMAS 1399566 ESM / 1999 1m72 R4 689Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

1m62(O) ; 1m67(XO) ; 1m72(XO) ; 1m77(XXX)

4 MOREAU KILIAN 1952039 ESM / 1998 1m72 R4 689Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

1m62(O) ; 1m67(XO) ; 1m72(XXO) ; 1m77(XXX)

5 PODGORSKI VALENTIN 1247724 JUM / 2002 1m67 R6 647Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

1m57(O) ; 1m62(XO) ; 1m67(O) ; 1m72(XXX)

6 BONNOTTE YANIS 1882923 CAM / 2004 1m67 R6 647Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

1m52(O) ; 1m57(XO) ; 1m62(O) ; 1m67(XO) ; 1m72(XXX)

7 DEVILLEBICHOT KEVIN 1492852 CAM / 2004 1m67 R6 647Duc - S/l Duc Athletisme S 021 BFC

1m62(XO) ; 1m67(XXO) ; 1m72(XXX)

RODRIGUES PAUL 1868329 ESM / 2000 NM 0Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

1m47(XXX)

HADJAM AMIR 1753275 JUM / 2001 NM 0Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

1m67(XXX)

TCMPerche - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COSTANTINI PIERRE 1308080 JUM / 2001 4m51 IR2 862Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

4m21(O) ; 4m31(-) ; 4m41(XO) ; 4m51(XXO) ; 4m61(XXX)

2 CUENOT PIERRE 1893318 JUM / 2002 4m41 IR2 835Mba - S/l   Belfort Athle 090 BFC

4m01(XXO) ; 4m21(XO) ; 4m31(-) ; 4m41(O) ; 4m51(-) ; 4m61(XXX)

3 VERRIER NATHAN 1592213 ESM / 1998 4m01 R1 729Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4m01(O) ; 4m21(XXX)

4 SAYNAC NATHAN 1661292 CAM / 2003 3m81 R2 677Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3m61(O) ; 3m71(-) ; 3m81(O) ; 3m91(-) ; 4m01(XXX)

5 MICHEL MAEL 1798412 CAM / 2003 3m71 R3 650Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

3m41(XO) ; 3m51(O) ; 3m61(O) ; 3m71(O) ; 3m81(-) ; 3m91(XXX)

6 FREZZA LEO 1368605 CAM / 2004 3m61 R3 624Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3m51(XO) ; 3m61(XO) ; 3m71(-) ; 3m81(XXX)

6 GALLET PAUL 1954294 JUM / 2002 3m61 R3 624Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

3m41(XO) ; 3m51(-) ; 3m61(XO) ; 3m71(-) ; 3m81(XXX)

8 FERRAND MATTEO 642504 JUM / 2002 3m51 R4 598Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC

3m21(O) ; 3m41(XO) ; 3m51(XO) ; 3m61(XXX)

9 COUILLEROT-BARBEY 1231144 JUM / 2002 3m41 R5 572Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

3m01(O) ; 3m21(O) ; 3m41(O) ; 3m51(XXX)

10 VANDERMAESEN PIERRE 1306611 ESM / 1999 3m41 R5 572Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3m01(XO) ; 3m21(O) ; 3m41(O) ; 3m51(XXX)

11 LUGAND MARTIN 1783163 CAM / 2003 3m41 R5 572Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3m41(XO) ; 3m51(XXX)

12 DAMIEN MATTHIEU 1605983 CAM / 2004 3m21 D1 520Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3m01(O) ; 3m21(O) ; 3m41(XXX)

12 AUBERT MATHIS 1520718 CAM / 2003 3m21 D1 520Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3m21(O) ; 3m41(XXX)

PARIS TOM 1329977 ESM / 2000 NM 0Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

4m41(XXX)

TCMLongueur - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 NGUEMBOU DANIEL (CGO) 1635087 SEM / 1995 7m13 N4 950Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

7m07 ; 6m98 ; 7m13 ; 7m02 ; 6m78 ; X

2 DANCER MARIN 1484901 ESM / 2000 6m28 R1 769Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

X ; 6m28 ; 5m98 ; 6m02 ; 6m24 ; X
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3 DAILLAND THOMAS 1183140 JUM / 2001 6m28 R1 769Duc - S/l Duc Athletisme S 021 BFC

5m95 ; 5m36 ; 6m18 ; 6m12 ; X ; 6m28

4 MOREAU KILIAN 1952039 ESM / 1998 6m18 R2 748Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

5m76 ; X ; 5m67 ; 5m72 ; 5m94 ; 6m18

5 GRAILLET AXEL 1637851 ESM / 2000 5m95 R4 700Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

5m83 ; 5m55 ; 5m95 ; X ; 5m91 ; 5m91

6 GIRAULT MATHIEU 1731434 JUM / 2002 5m90 R4 689Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC

5m66 ; 5m38 ; 5m17 ; 5m90 ; 5m77 ; 5m49

7 HADJAM AMIR 1753275 JUM / 2001 5m65 R5 637Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

5m60 ; 5m61 ; 2m43 ; X ; 5m65 ; 5m55

8 RICHARD THOMAS 1399566 ESM / 1999 5m53 R6 612Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5m30 ; 5m27 ; 5m53 ; 5m27

9 VERRIER NATHAN 1592213 ESM / 1998 5m49 D1 604Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5m42 ; 5m49 ; 4m74

10 DUVAL BENJAMIN 1077190 ESM / 1998 5m40 D1 585Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

5m28 ; 5m30 ; 5m40

11 NICOLAS ALEXANDRE 1227924 ESM / 2000 5m21 D2 546Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

4m50 ; 4m90 ; 4m96 ; 4m93 ; 5m21 ; 5m01

12 AZDAD 2198778 JUM / 2001 5m09 D3 521Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

5m09 ; 4m79 ; 4m96 ; 5m05 ; 4m79 ; 5m07

13 MAUBLANC MAXIME 1376309 ESM / 1999 5m09 D3 521Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

4m88 ; 4m93 ; 4m97 ; 4m97 ; 5m09 ; 4m80

14 LARDON CORENTIN 1834110 JUM / 2002 5m03 D3 508Union Sportive Cheminot 021 BFC

4m97 ; 5m03 ; 4m48 ; 2m76 ; 4m38 ; 4m39

15 JAILLETTE PASCAL 471069 VEM / 1980 4m60 D5 420Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

4m28 ; 4m60 ; 4m27 ; 4m31 ; 4m36 ; 4m24

16 DELAVIERE YVES 418988 VEM / 1954 4m34 D6 367Ea Macon 071 BFC

4m34 ; 4m24 ; 4m22

TCMTriple saut - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CRAGNAZ DORIAN 1667983 CAM / 2004 12m67 R2 711Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

11m82 ; 12m24 ; 12m41 ; 12m67 ; X ; X

2 GIRAULT MATHIEU 1731434 JUM / 2002 12m41 R3 685Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC

11m97 ; 12m00 ; 11m99 ; 12m10 ; 12m41 ; 11m86

3 HADJAM AMIR 1753275 JUM / 2001 12m06 R4 649Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

11m68 ; 12m06 ; 11m92 ; 11m71

4 CHEVROLLIER ROMAIN 1082382 SEM / 1986 11m31 D1 573Dreux Athletic Club A. 028 CEN

11m31 ; 11m16 ; 10m87 ; 11m07 ; 11m04

5 CHORYNSKI KILIAN 2191051 CAM / 2004 11m20 D1 562Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

X ; X ; 11m16 ; 11m20 ; X ; 10m92

6 LABBE PAUL 1770553 CAM / 2004 10m93 D2 534Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

X ; 10m93 ; 10m32 ; X ; X ; 10m63

7 BRENACHOT ALEX 1324510 CAM / 2003 10m58 D3 499Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

10m25 ; 9m90 ; 10m55 ; 10m26 ; 10m29 ; 10m58

8 DELAVIERE YVES 418988 VEM / 1954 9m51 D7 392Ea Macon 071 BFC

8m99 ; 9m37 ; 9m26 ; X ; 9m51 ; 9m39

TCMPoids (5 kg) - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LOUIS-SIDNEY NOAH 1493833 CAM / 2003 9m97 D3 526Ea 58 - S/l A. Sportive Gue 058 BFC

9m22 ; 9m32 ; 9m55 ; 9m97 ; 9m26 ; 9m58

2 LABBE PAUL 1770553 CAM / 2004 8m93 D4 465Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

8m93 ; 8m51 ; 8m10 ; 7m60 ; 8m65 ; 8m28

3 D ELIA LYLIAN 2252890 CAM / 2003 8m39 D5 434Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

7m73 ; 8m39 ; 8m32 ; 8m36 ; X ; 7m82

TCMPoids (6 kg) - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GALLET PAUL 1954294 JUM / 2002 10m84 R5 578Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

10m71 ; 10m84 ; 10m84 ; 10m30 ; 10m73 ; 10m48

2 COUILLEROT-BARBEY 1231144 JUM / 2002 10m59 R6 563Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

X ; X ; X ; 10m00 ; 10m38 ; 10m59
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3 PODGORSKI VALENTIN 1247724 JUM / 2002 9m40 D2 493Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

8m57 ; 8m28 ; 9m40 ; 8m90 ; X ; 8m53

TCMPoids (7 kg) - Salle / (15/12/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MATHIEU OLIVIER 666190 VEM / 1977 13m21 IR3 718Stade Auxerre 089 BFC

12m42 ; X ; X ; 12m56 ; 12m46 ; 13m21

2 JAILLETTE PASCAL 471069 VEM / 1980 10m88 R4 580Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

10m17 ; 10m67 ; 10m88 ; X ; 10m72 ; X

3 NOURY DAVID 1817692 SEM / 1993 10m41 R4 552Association Renouveau A 058 BFC

9m46 ; X ; 9m87 ; 9m88 ; X ; 10m41

4 NOURY JULIEN 695812 ESM / 1999 10m39 R5 551Association Renouveau A 058 BFC

8m43 ; 9m78 ; 9m93 ; 10m39 ; X ; 10m23

5 NICOLAS ALEXANDRE 1227924 ESM / 2000 7m65 D4 390Ao Nivernaise (nevers) 058 BFC

6m97 ; 7m15 ; 7m19 ; 7m04 ; 7m65 ; 7m23

6 RODRIGUES PAUL 1868329 ESM / 2000 6m55 D7 326Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

6m27 ; 6m24 ; 5m16 ; 5m55 ; 6m55 ; 6m25
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